
SH Nom Prénom Sigle club AUCB 2

1 IQBAL Muhammad RSM68 100 Joueur étranger 
2 DUCROT Louis LVA62 83
3 DAOUDAL Tino ASPTT67 67
4 DESCHAMP Grégoire AUCB13 67
5 TAING Rémy LN75 50
6 LE COQ Louka FIB35 50
7 HAAS Valentin AUCB13 50
8 GAVOIS Rafaël RSM68 50
9 LEVEQUE Maxime BCCO60 33

10 FRANK Romain LVA62 33
11 OSVALD Yohann LVA62 33
12 GRZES Medhi VSSM94 33
13 GRELLIER Tristan IMBC92 33
14 BON Alexandre ABIL34 33
15 VAUGEOIS Arthur BCD14 33
16 DORSO Logan USB33 33
17 GERMAIN Tom CAB61 10
18 BEAUBOIS Antoine BBC31 10
19 LAURENT Adrien BCV26 10
20 DUVANT Mael B2A74 10
21 LACROIX Quentin BACLY69 10
22 DELABROSSE Gaspard BCK29 10
23 BISSAY Ethan BACLY69 10
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SD Nom Prénom Sigle club AUCB 2

1 ERDEM Zehra BCF13 100 Joueuse étrangère 

2 NURIT Floriane UST33 83
3 MIRZA Irdina Naurah BACB18 83 Joueuse étrangère 
4 YASMIN Shabrina Aulia RSM68 83 Joueuse étrangère 
5 PIRON Juliane MDMSA76 33
6 COURTOIS Lole EBC95 33
7 MARTINEZ Carla UST33 33
8 ALLEGRE Flore BACLY69 33
9 VAN WEMBEKE Noémie HB59 10

10 VANHULLE Charline VDD63 10
11 POTIN Mélanie USB33 10
12 ADLER Laurine BVRL27 10
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DH Nom Prénom Sigle club AUCB 2

1 DUCROT Louis LVA62 100
2 RONGET Quentin RCF75 100
3 CORVEE Jordan BACH49 83
4 GANGLOFF Mathieu VSSM94 83
5 GRZES Mehdi VSSM94 67
6 FRANK Romain LVA62 67
7 GARDON Thibault BCIA38 67
8 GOULIN Ewan BCN77 67
9 HOAREAU Titouan ASPTT67 50

10 DURU Matys VSSM94 50
11 OSVALD Yohann LVA62 50
12 LEVEQUE Maxime BCCO60 50
13 GAVOIS Rafaël RSM68 50
14 SAMSON Malo ACBB92 50
15 LOVANG Kimi USEE95 50
16 BASTIDE Axel BACO69 50
17 GERMAIN Tom CAB61 10
18 LE COQ Louka FIB35 10
19 HEUDE Gaëtan CBCC14 10
20 PROUVOST Johan ABS41 10
21 BARBELETTE Tanguy CAB61 10
22 ROSELLO Jérémy USB33 10
23 DELABROSSE Gaspard BCK29 10
24 VAUGEOIS Arthur BCD14 10
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DD Nom Prénom Sigle club AUCB 2

1 CUEVAS Agathe BCN77 100
2 DESMOTS-CHACUN Kathell BCR22 100
3 NAMBOT Anouk BCD14 83
4 MARTINEZ Carla UST33 83
5 BATOMENE Marie BCA62 50
6 LE MOULEC Héloïse VSSM94 50
7 GANCI Charlotte USMV77 50
8 JAFFRENOU Laeticia USEE95 50
9 MARTIN Océane BCM38 50

10 POTIN Mélanie USB33 50
11 ALLEGRE Flore BACLY69 50
12 GUILBARD Emmy ACBB92 50
13 HAENSLER Romane USB33 10
14 ROSELLO Laurane USB33 10
15 ANCEL-NAY Laurane GAB38 10
16 OUGIER Caroline GAB38 10
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DMx Nom Prénom Sigle club AUCB 2

1 CORVEE Jordan BACH49 100
2 LE MOULEC Héloïse VSSM94 100
3 DESCHAMP Grégoire AUCB13 83
4 MOINARD Juliette AUCB13 83
5 GANGLOFF Mathieu VSSM94 67
6 NAMBOT Anouk BCD14 67
7 BAUMANN Lorraine COBRA68 67
8 IQBAL Muhammad RSM68 67 Joueur étranger
9 HOAREAU Titouan ASPTT67 50

10 JAFFRENOU Laeticia USEE95 50
11 RONGET Quentin RCF75 50
12 GANCI Charlotte USMV77 50
13 ROSELLO Jérémy USB33 50
14 ROSELLO Laurane USB33 50
15 GOULIN Ewan BCN77 50
16 CUEVAS Agathe BCN77 50
17 HAENSLER Romane USB33 10
18 PROUVOST Johan ABS41 10
19 LALANE Théo BBC31 10
20 GUGGARI Solène BBC31 10
21 GARDON Thibault BCIA38 10
22 DESMOTS-CHACUN Kathell BCR22 10
23 WIERING Martin GAB38 10
24 OUGIER Caroline GAB38 10
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